Client/Organization
St. Andrews Society

Address

Party Name

M CAS Officers Club
554 Quilali Street
Beaufort, SC 29904
(843) 228 - 7552

Event Date Booking Cell Booking Tel
1/26/2024 (Fri) (843) 263-9903

Booking Contact Site Contact

Phillip Cromer Phillip Cromer

Theme Sales Rep

St. Andrews Society Burns Night Banquet Pete Idsall

31

St. Andrews Society

Invoice

Event held on Friday, January 26, 2024

Seared 10 0z N.Y. Strip with Merlot Demi Glace, Sauteed Garlic Green Beans and
Dauphinoise Potatoes @ 30.00

Pork Tenderloin Medallions with aMerlot Reduction, Cauliflower Mash and
Sauteed Green Beans @ 25.00

Chicken Milanese over Saffron Risoto @ 22.00
Pan Seared Scallops over Polentawith Citrus Aioli @ 25.00

Assorted Dessert Choice Cheese Cake/ TiraMisu/ Chocolate Mousse Cake @
5.00

Haggis @ 60.00
Tamdhu 12 yr Single Mat @ 11.00
Room Chg

Subtotal
Service Charge
Total
Paid
Balance

Event #
E02806

Gtd Guests
64

930.00

125.00

88.00
600.00
320.00

60.00
704.00
500.00

3,327.00
706.75
4,033.75

500.00
3,633.75

Please remit the " Total Balance Due" and the alphabetized gatelist within 7 business days of the Event Date.

1/22/2024 - 7:52:57 AM

Remit To: MCCS SC, Marine Corps Air Station, Attn Peter J Idsall, P.O.Box 55018

Beaufort, SC 29904
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E02806 - St. Andrews Society

Addressall correspondencesto the Catering Sales Manager .
Thank you for this opportunity to serve you.

Customer Signature:

Catering Representative Signature:
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Remit To: MCCS SC, Marine Corps Air Station, Attn Peter J Idsall, P.O.Box 55018
Beaufort, SC 29904



