

MCAS Officers' Club 554 Quilali Street Beaufort, SC 29904 (843) 228 - 7552

Client/Organization St. Andrews Society	Event Date 1/26/2024 (Fri)	Booking Cell (843) 263-9903	Booking Tel		Event # E02806
Address		Booking Contact Phillip Cromer	Site Contact Phillip Cromer		Gtd Guests 64
Party Name St. Andrews Society Burns Night	Theme Banquet	Sales Rep Pete Idsall		Account # A00789	

St. Andrews Society

Invoice

Event held on Friday, January 26, 2024

31	Seared 10 oz N.Y. Strip with Merlot Demi Glace, Sauteed Garlic Green Beans and Dauphinoise Potatoes @ 30.00		
5	Pork Tenderloin Medallions with a Merlot Reduction, Cauliflower Mash and Sauteed Green Beans @ 25.00	125.00	
4	Chicken Milanese over Saffron Risoto @ 22.00	88.00	
24	Pan Seared Scallops over Polenta with Citrus Aioli @ 25.00	600.00	
64	Assorted Dessert Choice Cheese Cake / Tira Misu / Chocolate Mousse Cake @ 5.00		
1	Haggis @ 60.00	60.00	
64	Tamdhu 12 yr Single Malt @ 11.00	704.00	
	Room Chg	500.00	
	Subtotal	3,327.00	
	Service Charge	706.75	
	Total	4,033.75	
	Paid	500.00	
	Balance	3,533.75	

Please remit the "Total Balance Due" and the alphabetized gate list within 7 business days of the Event Date.

Address all correspondences to the Catering Sales Manager. Thank you for this opportunity to serve you.

Customer Signature: _____

Catering Representative Signature: _____